Notice to Tax Collector of Application for Tax Deed

TO: Tax Collector of Escambia County

In accordance with Florida Statutes, I,

PPTS 500 LLC PPTS LOCKBOX NEW YORK, New York, 10087-5822

holder of the following tax sale certificate hereby surrender same to the Tax Collector and make tax deed application thereon:

Certificate No. 9613	Parcel ID Number 11-4411-825	Date 06/01/2010	Legal Description 30-1N3-140 BEG AT INTER OF NELY R/W LI OF ST RD S-97 AND E LI OF SEC N 1384 58/100 FT W 33 FT TO W R/W LI OF COUNTY RD FOR POB W 284 03/100 FT TO E R/W LI OF COUNTY RD N 300 FT E 284 03/100 FT TO W R/W LI OF COUNTY RD S 300 FT TO POB OR 393 P 381
--------------------------------	--	---------------------------	---

2011 TAX ROLL

THRASH BARBARA J PO BOX 1128 DEMOPOLIS , Alabama 36732-1128

I agree to pay all delinquent taxes, redeem all outstanding certificates not in my possession, pay any omitted taxes, and pay current taxes, if due, covering the land, and pay any interest earned (a) on tax certificates not in my possession, (b) on omitted taxes or (c) on delinquent taxes. I also agree to pay all Tax Collector's fees, ownership and encumbrance reports costs, Clerk of the Court costs, charges and fees and Sheriff's costs, if applicable. Attached is the above-mentioned tax sale certificate on which this application is based and all other certificates of the same legal description which are in my possession.

MistyPlym (Misty Dante)

04/26/2012

Applicant's Signature

Date

FORM 513 (r.12/00)

TAX COLLECTOR'S CERTIFICATION

FULL LEGAL DESCRIPTION Parcel ID Number: 11-4411-825

May 07, 2012 Tax Year: 2009 Certificate Number: 9613

BEG AT INTER OF NELY R/W LI OF ST RD S-97 AND E LI OF SEC N 1384 58/100 FT W 33 FT TO W R/W LI OF COUNTY RD FOR POB W 284 03/100 FT TO E R/W LI OF COUNTY RD N 300 FT E 284 03/100 FT TO W R/W LI OF COUNTY RD S 300 FT TO POB OR 393 P 381

TAX COLLECTOR'S CERTIFICATION

Application Date / Number Apr 26, 2012 / 120331

This is to certify that the holder listed below of Tax Sale Certificate Number **2010 / 9613**, issued the **1st** day of **June**, **2010**, and which encumbers the following described property located in the County of Escambia, State of Florida to wit: **Parcel ID Number:** 11-4411-825

Certificate Holder: PPTS 500 LLC

PPTS LOCKBOX NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10087-5822 Property Owner: THRASH BARBARA J PO BOX 1128 DEMOPOLIS , ALABAMA 36732-1128

Legal Description: 30-1N3-140

BEG AT INTER OF NELY R/W LI OF ST RD S-97 AND E LI OF SEC N 1384 58/100 FT W 33 FT TO W R/W LI OF COUNTY RD FOR POB W 284 03/100 FT TO E R/W LI OF CO ... See attachment for full legal description.

has surrendered same in my office and made written application for tax deed in accordance with Florida Statutes. I certify that the following tax certificates, interest, ownership and encumbrance report fee, and Tax Collector's fees have been paid:

CERTIFICATES OWNED BY APPLICANT AND FILED IN CONNECTION WITH THIS TAX DEED APPLICATION:

Cert. Year Certificate	Number Date of Sale	Face Amt	T/C Fee	Interest	Total
2010 9613	06/01/10	\$706.33	\$0.00	\$35.32	\$741.65

CERTIFICATES REDEEMED BY APPLICANT OR INCLUDED (COUNTY) IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION:

Cert. Year	Certificate Number	Date of Sale	Face Amt	T/C Fee	Interest	Total
2011	9348.0000	06/01/11	\$2,258.76	\$6.25	\$112.94	\$2,377.95

1. Total of all Certificates in Applicant's Possession and Cost of the Certificates Redeemed by Applicant or Included (County)	\$3,119.60
2. Total of Delinquent Taxes Paid by Tax Deed Application	\$0.00
3. Total of Current Taxes Paid by Tax Deed Applicant (2011)	\$2,048.92
4. Ownership and Encumbrance Report Fee	\$150.00
5. Tax Deed Application Fee	\$75.00
6. Total Certified by Tax Collector to Clerk of Court	\$5,393.52
7. Clerk of Court Statutory Fee	
8. Clerk of Court Certified Mail Charge	
9. Clerk of Court Advertising Charge	
10. Sheriff's Fee	
11.	
12. Total of Lines 6 thru 11	\$5,393.52
13. Interest Computed by Clerk of Court Per Florida Statutes(%)	
14. One-Half of the assessed value of homestead property. If applicable pursuant to section	
197.502, F.S.	
15. Statutory (Opening) Bid; Total of Lines 12 thru 14	· · · ·
16. Redemption Fee	\$6.25
17. Total Amount to Redeem	

*Done this 26th day of April, 2012

TAX COLLECTOR, ESCAMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

Date of Sale:

9/4/5-

* This certification must be surrendered to the Clerk of the Circuit Court no later than ten days after this date.

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA

ARCHIVES AND RECORDS CHILD SUPPORT CIRCUIT CIVIL CIRCUIT CRIMINAL COUNTY CIVIL COUNTY CIVIL COUNTY CIVIL DOMESTIC RELATIONS FAMILY LAW JURY ASSEMBLY JUVENILE MENTAL HEALTH MIS OPERATIONAL SERVICES PROBATE TRAFFIC



COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT BRANCH OFFICES ARCHIVES AND RECORDS JUVENILE DIVISION

CENTURY

CLERK TO THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

OFFICIAL RECORDS COUNTY TREASURY AUDITOR

IMAGING COVER PAGE

This cover page is not a part of the original documents but is necessary to avoid obscuring any information on the original documents

Case: 2010 TD 009613 00068112613 Dkt: TD83 Pg#:

Original Documents Follow

Recorded in Public Records 06/12/2012 at 10:54 AM OR Book 6869 Page 533, Instrument #2012045730, Ernie Lee Magaha Clerk of the Circuit Court Escambia County, FL

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR FLORIDA	ESCAMBIA COUNTY PROBATE DIVISION	FILL FILL	7012 Y	SULFAK N
IN RE: ESTATE OF BARBARA J. SEIFFERT ska BARBARA J. THRASH,	File No. 201 Division <u>A</u>	2 CP 439 & RECORDE	WIIP?	E LEE MAGAHA OF CIRCUIT COU MBIA COUNTY F
Deceased.	·			
			æ	

ORDER ON PETITION TO SELL REAL PROPERTY

THIS CAUSE having come before the Court on the Ancillary Personal Representative's Petition to Sell Real Property, and the Court having examined the file in this proceeding, finding that the allegations of the Petition are true, and it appearing to the Court that it is in the best interest of the heirs for the property to be sold, it therefore is

ADJUDGED that:

1. The Ancillary Personal Representative, Judy C. Travis, is hereby authorized to sell the following described property, to-wit:

Commence at the intersection of the Northeasterly right-of-way line of State Road Number S-97 (100 foot R/W) and the East line of Section 30, Township 1 North, Range 31 West, Escambia County, Florida, thence go North a distance of 1384.58 feet; thence go West a distance of 33.00 feet to the West right-of-way line of a County Road for the Point of Beginning; thence continue West a distance of 284.03 feet to the East right-of-way line of a County Road; thence go North a distance of 300.00 feet; thence go East a distance of 284.03 feet to the West right-of-way line of a County Road; thence go South a distance of 300.00 feet to the Point of Beginning. Said property being also described as Lot 6 of Ruth W. Gottlieb un-recorded subdivision of a portion of said Section 30.

Street Address: 106 Hampshire Road, Cantonment, FL 32533 Parcel ID: 301N314000000006

for \$107,000 on or before June 15, 2012.

DONE AND ORDERED in Chambers at Pensacola, Escambia County, Florida this day of June 2012.

Juncan

Circuit Judg

Case: 2012 CP 000439 00055389278 Dkt: CPRORD Pg#;

10	C		. 1	6	ORRECTIVE DE		Par Paratan di	140			
	State of					Te goden	PERSAG	014.715,			
	Zocambia	Cours	ity) .	W A	KKANI	Y DEEL	. K.L.				
· .	know All	Alen m un	by Theorem	e Presents: 1	hat Is. Ruth W	itherstine Got	t110),				
6	or and in consid	leratio	of other	good and value	ble Jonsider	ation and		مهرها والانتقا			
	One Rundred				1	10/100 (100.00)	DOLLARS			
ŧ	e receipt when end Barbar	rof is t ra J.	tereby acknow Thrash, 1	viedged, do largain, weband and wif	, sell, convey and De	grant unio Chai	les J. Three	he			
••	t)	teir	beirs.	executors, administr	ntors and sesime	forever the fail	and the second second				
	ituate, lying and wwit :	l being	in the			ty of Escambia	State of				
	of St Townal - North to the Line Count Begim	to K hip 1 a di b Was b Son bf a st a y Ros hing.	oad Number North, H stance of t right-of tinue West County Rou distance (distance Said pro	section of the S-97 (100 for inge 31 West, 1 1384.58 Sects Sector of a t a distance of dig thence go 1 0 284.03 feet go South a dis party being al subdivision of	ot R/W) and t Ecoambia Coun themse go We a County Road ? 264.03 foet North a dista to the West stance of SOO Lee described	he East line (ty, Florida) st a distance for the Point to the East : nce of 300.00 right-of-way : .00 feet to th as Lot 6 of	of Section 30 thence go of 33.00 fee t of Beginnin right-of-way fast; thence line of a he Point of the Ruth W.	• •	····· () = 00.30		
R	DUARAAG 10 1	Nunde	oertain d	to correct en e sod dated Ferci Page Mæber 374	h 29th. 1988	and being race	irlo ai bebro	61a1 ()2 1 ?	1 1 1 1 C		
7	forether with -	It and	sincular the	tenements, hereiliu					UA 4 53		
	And And state in fee sim trance, and that xecutors, admin	m ail e I ple in t I tistrato	xemptions ar covenant he said propi MY	d right of homestes that rty, and ha 79 a cirs, executors and J s, in the quiet and d will forever gars	id. I am good right to co administrators, the peaceable posses	nvey the same; the same; the said grantee	well seized of an at it is free of hi thes	indefensable m or encum r heim			K.
	IN WIT	NESS	WHEREO	r,I	hereunto set	W. hand a	nd sealthi:	yth			
	iay of	nd deli M	L	A. D. 19	68	Witherst		Christer Liseal	Г.		
•				E 1920	PA AURIDES	مر) = 0 0. 5	4X - (+CI:4	O-KSEAE			
ć	State of Escembia Before 11	Com	nty)	Weld 621	ones Olsen, F	Pensacola, Flo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	in The form			U
i	an un-re	nerri	ed widow	to me to be the in						[*] i	
•	foregoing instru	ment i	and acknowle	dged that	executed the sam	ne for the Oses and	I purposes thereis	executed the set forth.			
-		d Ca ny	hind and o	flicial seal this	1 th day i	or tee	nl	19 68			
o o		ŧ	191		1000 silaning 646 c kin	Stune	E. Fa	con.	1		
1		۲ اک			-	R) Ctani	Netar	y-Fublic		l · . !	
3	41 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	-	ELECU		Му сопи	E) Cona) mission expires	100 Ext. 1017	4 1694	· §		
	ស ភ្លំ 🖓	•	៉ាំធ			•			1		

<mark>раний</mark> ул <mark>и</mark> Линии и салования на салот на правития. Во ракото правот 1999 година и 1999 годината и подато по со 1997 годината с

รามมากการเขา กระบบเหติดในแปลติด เราก็เพื่อสุดิษณ์ มีเติมกันทุก น้ำ เรื่อย เราะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะะ

Contraction of the local division of the loc

.

SOUTHERN GUARANTY TITLE COMPANY

4400 BAYOU BLVD., SUITE 13-B, CORDOVA SQUARE PENSACOLA, FLORIDA 32503 TEL. (850) 478-8121 FAX (850) 476-1437 Email: rcsgt@aol.com

Janet Holley Escambia County Tax Collector P.O. Box 1312 Pensacola, FL 32596

CERTIFICATION: TITLE SEARCH FOR TDA

TAX	DEED	SALE	DATE:	9-4-2012
	ACCOU			11-4411-825
	TIFICA			2010-9613

In compliance with Section 197.256, Florida Statutes, the following is a list of names and addresses of those persons, firms and/or agencies having legal interest in or claim against the above described property. The above referenced tax sale certificate is being submitted as proper notification of tax deed sale.

YES NO

Estate of Barbara J. Thrash aka Barbara J. Seiffert P.O. Box 1128 Demoplis, AL 36732 and her attorney Jason Waddell 1108 N. 12th Ave. Pensacola, FL 32501 Judy C. Travis, Per. Rep. of the estate of Barbara J. Thrash aka Barbara J. Seiffert c/o Jason Waddell, Esq. 1108 N. 12th Ave. Pensacola, FL 32501

Unknown Tenants 106 Hampshire Rd. Cantonment, FL 32533

Certified and delivered to Escambia County Tax Collector, this <u>12th</u> day of <u>June</u>, <u>2012</u>.

SOUTHERN GUARANTY TITLE COMPANY pan Im by: Richard S. Combs, President

NOTE: The above listed addresses are based upon current information available, but said addresses are not guaranteed to be true or correct.

OWNERSHIP AND ENCUMBRANCE REPORT CONTINUATION PAGE

File No.: 9330

June 12, 2012

UNSATISFIED MORTGAGES, LIENS AND JUDGMENTS AFFECTING THE LAND COVERED BY THIS REPORT THAT APPEAR OF RECORD:

1. Order on Petition to Sell Real Property recorded in O.R. Book 6869, page 533.

2. Taxes for the year 2009-2011 delinquent. The assessed value is \$123,000.00. Tax ID 11-4411-825.

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

- A. Taxes and assessments due now or in subsequent years.
- B. Subject to Easements, Restrictions and Covenants of record.
- C. Oil, gas, mineral or any other subsurface rights of any kind or nature.
- D. Encroachments, overlaps, boundary line disputes, and any other matters which would be disclosed by an accurate survey and inspection of the premises.

OWNERSHIP AND ENCUMBRANCE REPORT LEGAL DESCRIPTION

File No.: 9330

June 12, 2012

301N31400000006 - Full Legal Description

BEG AT INTER OF NELY R/W LI OF ST RD S-97 AND E LI OF SEC N 1384 58/100 FT W 33 FT TO W R/W LI OF COUNTY RD FOR POB W 284 03/100 FT TO E R/W LI OF COUNTY RD N 300 FT E 284 03/100 FT TO W R/W LI OF COUNTY RD S 300 FT TO POB OR 393 P 381

Southern Guaranty Title Company

4400 Bayou Boulevard, Suite 13B Pensacola, Florida 32503 Telephone: 850-478-8121 Facsimile: 850-476-1437

OWNERSHIP AND ENCUMBRANCE REPORT

File No.: 9330

June 12, 2012

Escambia County Tax Collector P.O. Box 1312 Pensacola, Florida 32569

Pursuant to your request, the Company has caused a search to be made of the Public Records of Escambia County, Florida, solely as revealed by records maintained from 06-12-1992, through 06-12-2012, and said search reveals the following:

1. THE GRANTEE(S) OF THE LAST DEED(S) OF RECORD IS:

Estate of Barbara J. Thrash AKA Barbara J. Seiffert

2. The land covered by this Report is:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION IS ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

3. The following unsatisfied mortgages, liens and judgments affecting the land covered by this Report appear of record:

SEE CONTINUATION PAGE ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

4. Taxes:

SEE CONTINUATION PAGE ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

The foregoing report is prepared and furnished for information only, is not intended to constitute or imply any opinion, warranty, guaranty, insurance, or similar assurance as to the status of title, and no determination has been made of the authenticity of any instrument described or referred to herein. The name search for the purposes of determining applicable judgments and liens is limited to the apparent record owner(s) shown herein, No attempt has been made to determine whether the land is subject to liens or assessments which are not shown as existing liens by the public records. The Company's liability hereunder shall not exceed the cost of this Report, or \$1,000.00 whichever is less.

THIS REPORT SHALL NOT BE USED FOR THE ISSUANCE OF TITLE INSURANCE.

Southern Guaranty Title Company

Dom

June 12, 2012

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

ARCHIVES AND RECORDS CHILD SUPPORT CIRCUIT CIVIL COUNTY CIVIL COUNTY CIVIL COUNTY CIVIL COUNTY CIVIL DOMESTIC RELATIONS FAMILY LAW JURY ASSEMBLY JURY ASSEMBLY JURY ASSEMBLY JURY ASSEMBLY MIS OPERATIONAL SERVICES PROBATE TRAFFIC



COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT BRANCH OFFICES ARCHIVES AND RECORDS JUVENILE DIVISION

CENTURY

CLERK TO THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

OFFICIAL RECORDS COUNTY TREASURY AUDITOR

IMAGING COVER PAGE

This cover page is not a part of the original documents but is necessary to avoid obscuring any information on the original documents

Case: 2010 TD 009613

Dkt: TD82 Pg#:

Original Documents Follow



Chris Jones Escambia County Property Appraiser

Real Estate Search | Tangible Property Search | Amendment 1 Calculations Back ٠ Account **Navigate Mode** Printer Friendly Version -C Reference General Information 2011 Certified Roll Assessment **Reference:** 301N31400000006 Improvements: \$55,974 Account: 114411825 Land: \$67,032 **Owners:** THRASH BARBARA J Mail: PO BOX 1128 Total: \$123,006 DEMOPOLIS, AL 36732-1128 Save Our Homes: \$0 Situs: 106 HAMPSHIRE RD 32533 SINGLE FAMILY RESID **Use Code:** Disclaimer Taxing COUNTY MSTU Authority: Amendment 1 Calculations **Tax Inquiry: Open Tax Inquiry Window** Tax Inquiry link courtesy of Janet Holley, Escambia County Tax Collector Sales Data 2011 Certified Roll Exemptions **Official Records** None Sale Date Book Page Value Type (New Window) Legal Description ø 01/1968 393 381 \$3,000 WD View Instr BEG AT INTER OF NELY R/W LI Official Records Inquiry courtesy of Ernie Lee Magaha, OF ST RD S-97 AND E LI OF Escambia County Clerk of the Court SEC N 1384 58/100 FT W 33 FT TO W R/W LI OF COUNTY RD ... Extra Features BARN FRAME BUILDING Parcel Restore Map Get Map Image Launch Interactive Map Information Section Map Id: 30-1N-31-2 Approx. Acreage: 1.9500 Zoned: 🖉 V-1



Judge

Received From PPTS 500 LLC

On Behalf Of PPTS 500 LLC

 Received Received	401.00 401.00
 Change	0.00

Receipt Payments Cash

Amount Reference Description 401.00 ONCORE TRANS#934371

Receipt Applications Holding Service Charge

Amount

341.00

60.00

Deputy Clerk: mavila Transaction Date 05/07/2012 16:39:04

Comments

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT ARCHIVES AND RECORDS CHILDSUPPORT CIRCUIT CIVIL CIRCUIT CRIMINAL COUNTY CIVIL COUNTY CRIMINAL DOMESTIC RELATIONS FAMILY LAW JURY ASSEMBLY JUVENILE MENTAL HEALTH MIS OPERATIONAL SERVICES PROBATE TRAFFIC



COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

BRANCH OFFICES ARCHIVES AND RECORDS JUVENILE DIVISION CENTURY

CLERK TO THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OFFICIAL RECORDS COUNTY TREASURY AUDITOR

Case # 2010 TD 009613 Redeemed Date 06/29/2012

Name CITIZENS TITLE GROUP INC 7139B NORTH 9TH AVE PENSACOLA, FL 32504

Clerk's Total = TAXDEED	\$431.08	
Due Tax Collector = TAXDEED	\$5,804.28	
Postage = TD2	\$24.00	
ResearcherCopies = TD6	\$5.00	
	Apply Docket Codes	
	• For Office Use Only	

Date	Docket	Desc	Amount	Amount Payee
Date	DUCKCI	Desc	Owed	Due Name
06/01/2010	TD1	TAX DEED APPLICATION Receipt: 1409651 Date: 05/07/2012	60.00	0.00
06/01/2010	TAXDEED	TAX DEED CERTIFICATES Receipt: 1409651 Date: 05/07/2012	341.00	0.00
05/09/2012	TD83	TAX COLLECTOR CERTIFICATION	0.00	0.00
06/19/2012	TD82	O & E REPORT	0.00	0.00
06/29/2012	TD6	TITLE RESEARCHER COPY CHARGES	5.00	5.00
06/29/2012	TD2	POSTAGE TAX DEEDS	24.00	24.00
05/29/2012	TAXDEED	TAXDEED Due Tax Collector	5,804.28	5,804.28
06/29/2012	TAXDEED	TAXDEED Clerk's Total	431.08	431.08

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Rcd	Docket Application		Owed	Paid	Dismissed	Due
1	Service Charge		\$89.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$29.00
2	Holding		\$6,576.36	\$341.00	\$0.00	\$6,235.36
		TOTAL	\$6,665.36	\$401.00	\$0.00	\$6,264.36

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT ARCHIVES AND RECORDS CHILDSUPPORT CIRCUIT CIVIL CIRCUIT CRIMINAL COUNTY CIVIL COUNTY CRIMINAL DOMESTIC RELATIONS FAMILY LAW JURY ASSEMBLY JUVENILE MENTAL HEALTH MIS OPERATIONAL SERVICES PROBATE TRAFFIC



COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

BRANCH OFFICES ARCHIVES AND RECORDS JUVENILE DIVISION CENTURY

CLERK TO THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OFFICIAL RECORDS COUNTY TREASURY AUDITOR

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT Tax Certificate Redeemed From Sale

Account: 114411825 Certificate Number: 009613 of 2010

Payor: CITIZENS TITLE GROUP INC 7139B NORTH 9TH AVE PENSACOLA, FL 32504 Date 06/29/2012

00/20/201

Clerk's Check #176009208Tax Collector Check #1

Clerk's Total	\$431.08
Tax Collector's Total	\$5,804.28
Postage	\$24.00
Researcher Copies	\$5.00
Total Received	\$6,264.36

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA Clerk of the Circuit Court Seal **Received By: Deputy Clerk**

Escambia County Government Complex • 221 Palafox Place Ste 110 • PENSACOLA, FLORIDA 32502 (850) 595-3793 • FAX (850) 595-4827 • http://www.clerk.co.escambia.fl.us



Receipt Type	Case	Outstanding Amount	0.00
Receipt Number	1427997	Receipt Date	06/29/2012
	2010 TD 009613		
Description	PPTS 500 LLC VS		

Judge

Received From CITIZENS TITLE GROUP

On Behalf Of PPTS 500 LLC

 Received Received	6,254.36 6,264.35
 Change	0.00

Receipt Payments Check

Amount Reference Description 6,264.36 176009208

Receipt Applications Holding Service Charge

Deputy Clerk:

nlk

Amount

29.00

6,235.36

Transaction Date 06/29/2012 13:56:47

.

Comments

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT ESCAMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA Tax Deed - Redemption Calculator Account: 114411825 Certificate Number: 009613 of 2010				
edemption	Yes 💌	Application Date 04/26/2012	Interest Rate 18%	
		Final Redemption Payment ESTIMATED	Redemption Overpayment ACTUAL	en Service Service
		Auction Date 09/04/2012	Redemption Date 06/29/2012	
Ionths		5	2	
ax Collector		\$5,393.52	\$5,393.52	
ax Collector	Interest	\$404.51	\$161.81	
ax Collector	Fee	\$6.25	\$6.25	
Fotal Tax Coll	ector	\$5,804.28	\$5,561.58	
Clerk Fee		\$60.00	\$60.00	
Sheriff Fee		\$120.00	\$120.00	
Legal Advertisement		\$221.00	\$221.00	
App. Fee Interest		\$30.08	\$12.03	
Total Clerk		\$431.08	\$413.03	
Postage		\$24.00	\$24.00	
Researcher Copies		\$5.00	\$5.00	
Total Redemption Amount		\$6,264.36	\$6,003.61	
		Repayment Overpayment Refund Amount	\$260.75 + 120 + 221 = 60	.7
ACTU 06/1 Notes quot	AL SHER	IFF \$40.00 COM FEE \$19.50 (aren from Citizen title com	pany called for	

Bank of America

63-27

631

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA CLERK OF THE COURT & COMPTROLLER

P.O. BOX 333 PENSACOLA, FL 32591-0333 (850) 595-4140 REGISTRY ACCOUNT

PENSACOLA, FLORIDA VOID AFTER 6 MONTHS

*SIX HUNDRED ONE AND 75/100

PAY

CITIZENS TITLE GROUP INC

TO THE CITIZENS TITLE GROUP INC ORDER 7139-B N. NINTH AVENUE OF PENSACOLA, FL 32504

DATE

07/03/2012

AMOUNT 601.75

0 SENS.

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA, CLERK OF THE COURT

#9000016050# #063100277# 898033991356#

Description

PAYMENT TAX DEEDS

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA CLERK OF THE COURT & COMPTROLLER

Amount 601.75

9000016050

Case Number Date 07/03/2012 2010 TD 009613

9000016050

Check: 9000016050 07/03/2012 CITIZENS TITLE GROUP INC

Check Amount:

601.75

9000016050

UCS#674819

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA

CLERK OF THE COURT & COMPTROLLER P.O. BOX 333 PENSACOLA, FL 32591-0333 (850) 595-4140 REGISTRY ACCOUNT

PAY

ŝ

20

PPTS 500 LLC

TO THE PPTS 500 LLC ORDER PPTS LOCKBOX OF

NEW YORK, NY 10087

#9000016078# #063100277# 898033991356#

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA CLERK OF THE COURT & COMPTROLLER

Date	Case Number	Description	An
	2010 TD 009613	PAYMENT TAX DEEDS	41

9000016078

413.03

Check: 9000016078 07/03/2012 PPTS 500 LLC

9000016078

Amount 413.03

9000016078

DATE

*FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN AND 03/100

63-27

631

Bank of America.

PENSACOLA, FLORIDA

VOID AFTER 6 MONTHS

07/03/2012

Check Amount:

0

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA, CLERK OF THE COURT

AMOUNT

413.03



#063100277# 898033991356# **#9000016068#**

9000016068

CLERK OF THE COURT & COMPTROLLER		90000100000	
Date <u>Case Number</u> 07/03/2012 2010 TD 002687	Description PAYMENT TAX DEEDS	<u>Amount</u> 12.50	
07/03/2012 2010 TD 009613	PAYMENT TAX DEEDS	5,561,58	
07/03/2012 2010 TD 000294	PAYMENT TAX DEEDS	3,578.25	
07/03/2012 2010 TD 003666	PAYMENT TAX DEEDS	4,924.53	
07/03/2012 2010 TD 010843	PAYMENT TAX DEEDS	4,555.41	
07/03/2012 2009 TD 004386	PAYMENT TAX DEEDS.	2,232.26	
07/03/2012 2010 TD 003115	PAYMENT TAX DEEDS	5.25	
07/03/2012 2010 TD 003408	PAYMENT IAX DEEDS	2,422,79	
07/03/2022 2010 TD 003852	PAYMENT TAX DEEDS		
07/03/2012 2010 TD 003609	PAIMENT TAX DEEDS	20030363	

ERNIE LEE MAGAHA

There are additional check details for this check that total:

^{106,55}9000016068

131,651.06

Check: 9000016068 07/03/2012 JANET HOLLEY TAX COLLECTOR Check Amount:

			1		1
2010 TD 05817 24.6	14.10 2010 1	D 01790	6-25	2010 TD 03829	6,107.
		0 03414	5,115.16	2010 TO 03858	3600.37
그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같	77.35 2010 1	D 01838	6 X	2010 70 03724	6. 27
	08-33 2010	TD 02818	12:50	2010 TO .03401	- 3,663.8
	5.25 ²⁰¹⁰ (0 03719	3395 70	2010 78 02167	
	5 n f n	ГД бубоц	12:50		*
2010 70 02862 4,4	484.72 2010	TD 00546	2759.21		, with
2010 TD 02903 S.	157.60 2010.	C	4 194, 93	- A - A	₩. [₩] ,
2010 TD 01777 4.	323.58 2010	TD 02463	4 2 <u>7</u>	$\sim T M/T$	*_,/X
	770-11 2010	to 04\$t3.	2,190.21	- Arr	<i>7</i> 5
		FD 02674	4,200.32	1	1
	156.20 2010	TD 03541	4 375 392		
이 것 같은 것 같		a a su a	a service of the serv	655 7656 N2859 N76 TAS 7766 N765 N CV N7. (* * * *	